
CBMGA Member Directory
Abston Debra

Mt Pleasant

903-563-0030

titusdistrictclerk@hotmail.com

Joined: 2017

Bellamy Christopher

Mt. Vernon

903-434-2466

cbellam2009@gmail.com

Joined: 2023

Bennington Kathleen

Omaha

903-285-2962

kebennington@@yahoo.com

Joined: 2017

Brands Beckie

Scroggins

9728418221

bjbrands52@gmail.com

Joined: 2020

Brands Kevin

Scroggins

972-849-4222

krbrands@yahoo.com

Joined: 2020

Brown Pat

Mt. Pleasant

9035630298

pobrown@hotmail.com

Joined: 2019

Burkett Gwen

Pittsburg

972-741-6648

gwenburkettt@sbcglobal.net

Joined: 2018

Childress Kathy

Detroit

925-980-6861

kattrekky@aol.com

Joined: 2024

Christensen Bob

Pittsburg

903-767-1779

WRC193@hotmail.com

Joined: 2017

Christensen Mary

Pittsburg

903 767-1778

mchrist193@aol.com

Joined: 2014
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Clark Michael

Cookville

903-305-8768

bohica5037@att.net

Joined: 2016

Clark Regina

Cookville

903-305-8766

reginaclark100@yahoo.com

Joined: 2016

Clear Loretta

Daingerfield

724-601-4500

dela.clear1983@gmail.com

Joined: 2024

Cody Jamie

Hughes Springs

903-746-3147

jaimecodygrow@gmail.com

Joined: 2021

Cowan Sharon

Mt. Pleasant

903 767-6525

cowan_sy@hotmail.com

Joined: 2013

Crowder Judy

Gilmer

509-979-3041

Dodsonfarm1954@gmail.com

Joined: 2022

Crowder Richard

Gilmer

509-993-8997

recrowder@hotmail.com

Joined: 2022

Delauney Alma

Naples

760-981-9627

delaunay1@verizon.net

Joined: 2022

Dille Elizabeth "Ellie

Daingerfield

805-201-5641

emdille64@gmail.com

Joined: 2021

Dodson Connie

Gilmer

972-978-5902

conniemdodson@gmail.com

Joined: 2022
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Falk Jim

Pittsburg

903.856.6874

jfalk10@gmail.com

Joined: 2000

Farr Roger

Mt. Pleasant

979-936-5310

rdfarr@gmail.com

Joined: 2015

Farr Sue

Mt. Pleasant

903-216-0652

sue.farr1@gmail.com

Joined: 2015

Farragh Carol

Mt. Pleasant

903-572-5992

cfarragh@yahoo.com

Joined: 2012

Farragh Harry

Mt. Pleasant

903-572-5992

cfarragh@yahoo.com

Joined: 2012

Fitch Deann

Pittsburg

214-883-7898

deannmfitch@gmail.com

Joined: 2020

Gipson Teresa

Gilmer

903-790-3398

tesgipson@gmail.com

Joined: 2024

Griffis Sue

Daingerfield

903-645-3640

griffis01@aol.com

Joined: 2022

Hampton Laura

Pittsburg

979-218-8328

Hampton.laura07@gmail.com

Joined: 2022

Hill Lois

Cookville

281-660-8457

lphilhil@gmail.com

Joined: 2018
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Hitt Sheena

Pittsburg

972-282-6778

wardesheena@gmail.com

Joined: 2024

Huffman Connie

Mt Pleasant

903-243-5356

connienelmshuffman@att.net

Joined:

Huffman Rodney

Mt Pleasant

903-243-3453

rodneyjackhuffman@att.net

Joined: 2018

Inderwiesche Elizabeth

Pittsburg

940-600-9879

bethlenae83@gmail.com

Joined: 2024

Irvine Sue

Omaha

6154731065

jsirvine5@gmail.com

Joined: 2019

Jensen Cheri

Leesburg

308-237-2235

jen3junk@yahoo.com

Joined: 2016

Johnston Tommye

Pittsburg

940-7369889

tommyej@ntin.net

Joined: 2024

Jones Frine'

Pittsburg

304-433-5207

frinejones@yahoo.com

Joined: 2023

Jones Keith

Pittsburg

304-4335208

frinejones@yahoo.com

Joined: 2023

Klepzig Jill

Mt. Pleasant

903 380-0855

jillklepzig@yahoo.com

Joined: 2012
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Konz Anne

Pittsburg

713-304-7407

anne.konz@att.net

Joined: 2023

Kridler Keith

Mt. Pleasant

903.572.7529

kridler@suddenlink.net

Joined: 1998

Lawrence Emily

Mt. Vernon

9033054585

emilykayelawrence@gmail.co

Joined: 2019

Lawrence James

Annona

469-545-8537

jlgwguy@yahoo.com

Joined: 2024

Lawson Margaret

Mt. Pleasant

903 577-0752

mlawson1940@gmail.com

Joined: 2010

Lesher Rhonda

Mt. Pleasant

903-276-5710

rlesher@lawyerlesher.com

Joined: 2012

Mahon Mary

Mt. Pleasant

214-783-3663

cuzmarysaidsew2@gmail.com

Joined: 2023

Marshall Cheryl

Mt Pleasant

903-573-0115

cherio64@yahoo.com

Joined: 2024

Mason Bob

Mt Pleasant

214-563-1375

gravel549@yahoo.com

Joined: 2021

Mason Jill

Mt Pleasant

214-563-1375

jmason1330@yahoo.com

Joined: 2024
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McAlester Mary

Pittsburg

903-767-7600

dololly19@aol.com

Joined: 2021

Miller David

Pittsburg

903-204-5221

davem1901@gmail.com

Joined: 2015

Miller Kay

Pittsburg

903 960-0263

kaydaynow@gmail.com

Joined: 2014

Neely Larry

Mt. Pleasant

214-930-3269

lsneely1@verizon.net

Joined: 2023

Neely Sharon

Mt. Pleasant

214-734-3942

lsneely1@verizon.net

Joined: 2023

O'Connor Deloris

Mt. Pleasant

903-577-8404

djocon@suddenlink.net

Joined: 2012

Perry Louisa

Pittsburg

940 781-1677

Perry4447@sbcglobal.net

Joined: 2014

Peterson Leslie

Wiinnsboro

970-403-2806

leslieptrsn@yahoo.com

Joined: 2023

Phillips Susan

Pittsburg

903-767-0614

susangp724@aol.com

Joined: 2017

Pyle Janeice

Cookville

903-572-7481

betjapy@yahoo.com

Joined: 2017
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Ramsay Brooke

Mt Vernon

972-302-2807

ramsayhillbeef@gmail.com

Joined: 2020

Randall Karen

Mt Pleasant

903-399-4976

kcmkrandle@gmail.com

Joined: 2022

Regnold Tracey

Pittsburg

214-793-0593

tntreg2@aol.com

Joined: 2024

Reynolds Virginia

Pittsburg

903-305-2487

tvreynolds2131@gmail.com

Joined: 2015

Rollins LouAnn

Daingerfield

903.645.7655

larollins@ag.tamu.edu

Joined: 2000

Sanderford John

Mt. Pleasant

214-437-9683

swan619@aol.com

Joined: 2023

SanSebastion Helen

Omaha

559-341-3581

helen910@yahoo.com

Joined: 2024

Schletewitz Kimberly

Mt. Pleasant

214-636-7518

kimberly.Schletewitz@gmail.c

Joined: 2023

Senn Teressa

Gilmer

903-790-1079

atsenn1@aol.com

Joined: 2024

Shumate Darla

Naples

903-424-5187

darla53@proton.me

Joined: 2022
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Simpson Lynn

Scroggins

214-769-9444

lynn@lynnsimpson.com

Joined: 2024

Smith Lisa

Scroggins

214-444-3961

lisa@jefflisa.com

Joined: 20003

Somsag Hiroko

Mt. Pleasant

903-380-9244

hirosrake61@outlook.com

Joined: 2016

South Kathy

Mt. Vernon

903-717-2842

kathrynsouth7@gmail.com

Joined: 2022

Stiles Marie

Mt Pleasant

832-623-8400

thecounselingcenter@yahoo.c

Joined: 2022

Stiles Robert

Mt Pleasant

832-904-9044

robert.stiles@sbcglobal.net

Joined: 2022

Sublette Pamela

Omaha

785-393-1775

pamelasublette@yahoo.com

Joined: 2022

Sublette William

Omaha

785-393-1711

wgsublette@att.net

Joined: 2022

Tafralian Dick

Scroggins

817-691-4710

dtafralian@gmail.com

Joined: 2024

Taylor Charley

Scroggins

940-255-3841

charleytaylor50@gmail.com

Joined: 2017
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Taylor Debbie

Scroggins

940-255-3639

debtaylor2248@gmail.com

Joined: 2017

Taylor Yogita

Hughes Springs

281-857-7662

yogitataylor23@gmail.com

Joined: 2024

Thrasher Monica

Pittsburg

907-460-6028

darby66@protonmail.com

Joined: 2023

Tudor Judy

Pittsburg

903-387-5842

jlaorat@sbcglobal.net

Joined: 2024

Wallace Laura

Talco

903-387-1472

info@law903.com

Joined: 2024

Walsh Laura

Mt. Pleasant

619-549-3169

lecwalsh@gmail.com

Joined: 2022

Welsh Ramond

Pittsburg

817-939-3574

raaymond@me.com

Joined: 2024

Westerberg Denise

Mt Pleasant

321-360-2828

nwester4@gmail.com

Joined: 2022

Westerberg Neil

Mt Pleasant

321-360-2828

nwester4@gmail.com

Joined: 2022

Witt Marta

Daingerfield

903-449-9410

martawtt@gmail.com

Joined: 2023
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Wright Carol

Mt Pleasant

903-952-8478

cbrockman33@gmail.com

Joined: 2024

Zaragoza Nidia

Mt. Pleasant

903-573-4601

npa2z@outlook.com

Joined: 2023

Zoeller Callie

Mt Pleasant

903-572-5201

callie.zoeller@ag.tamu.edu

Joined: 2020
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